

H
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2963 OF 2013

GOVT.OF A.P.TR.PRINL.SEC.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRATAP KARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) on behalf of respondent to direct the appellant to rectify the revenue record and office report)

Date: 12/07/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.
Mr. B. Debojit, Adv.
Mr. Bala Shivudu M., Adv.
Mr. Aadithya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.P. Rawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vedula Venkatramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Krishnyaa, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No. 2 is dismissed.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Court Master

|