

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2963/2013

GOVT.OF A.P.TR.PRINL.SEC.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRATAP KARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and amendment of cause title and office report)

WITH C.A. No.2964/2013 (With Office Report)

Date : 17/03/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. EVS Venugopal, Adv. Adv. (mentioned by)
For Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. EVS Venugopal, learned counsel appearing for the respondents, list these matters on 24.03.2015 within first five matters in the cause-list.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.03.18
10:33:16 IST
Reason: