

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2963/2013

GOVT.OF A.P.TR.PRINL.SEC.&amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRATAP KARAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directins and amendment of cause title and  
correction and urging additional grounds and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2964/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 22/04/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. K. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.General  
Mr. T. V. Ratnam,Adv.  
Mr. M. Mohan Rao, Adv.Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ramakrishna Reddy, Adv.General  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.  
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates,Adv.

Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Goapl Shankaranarayanan, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.  
Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E RAs prayed for, list these matters on 29<sup>th</sup> April, 2015  
at the top of the Board.[INDU POKHRIYAL]  
COURT MASTER[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.